Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Winter 2023/2024

TC Schwarz-Weil3 Heimerzheim (3201)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage

Breniger Str. 18b, 53913 Swisttal
G 02254-8371249 m 015733891630 info@tcswheimerzheim.de

Sportwart/in
Heim, Thomas
th_heim@yahoo.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Niklas Mollers
m 01632506010; niklasmoellers@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Amonat, Gunter
Nolden, Jens
Mollers, Niklas
Weinberg, Frank
Niendorf, Kevin
HielRerich, Robin
van Uum, Sascha
Basermann, Christian
Niendorf, Phillip
Billes, Jan-Niklas
Nolden, Leon
Hoppe, Maik
Kingate, George
Behm, Frank

Kost, Maximilian
Dzema, Afrim
Vogt, Dominik
Zavelberg, Dominik
Basermann, Stefan
Timeus, Stefan
Kitzing, Tim

Klees, Marten
FuRwinkel, Yannick
Mirgeler, Tobias
Baumer, Martin
Barnert, Markus
Giersberg, Jens
Nolden, Dominik

ID-Nr.

17801735
17709530
19604149
17350213
19801594
18101113
18002441
19706914
19604167
19206788
10462740
19007760
19711463
18400273
19706991
18066805
19611732
10828122
10004376
17503358
19611676
19801571
10761885
19905601
19660118
17285041
18355279
10757417

LK
LK7,9
LK9,0
LK10,9
LK11,4
LK13,5
LK13,7
LK15,2
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK17,9
LK18,3
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,5
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,9
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